1/27/2017

gid LastName

403 KERNS

408 COPPEN

Totals:

Drawer

$125.75

$171.49

$297.24

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

CB

Paid Void
QRace
($287.75) ($5.00)

($68.31) ($34.80)

($356.06) ($39.80)

#Paids/Void

37
15

52

Handle Net Handle

$418.50 $413.50
$274.60 $239.80
$693.10 $653.30

$0.00

$0.00

32

86



