## Drawer Report CB

1/27/2017

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						<b>QRace</b>					
	403 KERNS	\$125.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$287.75)	(\$5.00)	37	\$418.50	\$413.50	\$0.00	54
	408 COPPEN	\$171.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$68.31)	(\$34.80)	15	\$274.60	\$239.80	\$0.00	32
Totals:		\$297.24			(\$356.06)	(\$39.80)	52	\$693.10	\$653.30		86